
Ref NoRURL/ HR/478/2025 

List of provisionally selected candidates against the Skill/ Trade Test conducted for the post 
of Jr. Engineer ()- Grade -2 (Chemical) against advertisement E-02-2025 dated 15.04.2025 
Based on the performance in the skill/ trade held on 08-07-2025 &% 09-07-2025 against the advertisement 
E-02-2025 for the discipline of Jr. Engincer (11)- Grade -2 (Chemical), the list of provisionally selected 
candidates is as under: 
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Registration Number 

252663 1 

2526370 

25261110 

252621 

25262210 

25262327 

25262938 

25262990 

252629 12 

25263288 

25261095 

25263500 

25263654 

25264365 

25263108 

25265391 

25265392 

25265476 

25265176 

25265616 

25265693 

25265411 

252663 

HINDUSTAN URVARAK & RASAYAN LTD. 
(A Joint Venture of NTPC, o 

25265533 

25266015 

Remarks 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 

Recommended for selection 
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